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Agency: Greensburg Fire Department

Incident Number
F24001817

F24001819

F24001821
F24001822
F24001823

F24001824

Total Incidents for This Agency:

Reported

09:15:10 09/10/24

12:42:14 09/10/24

14:02:34 09/10/24

14:25:15 09/10/24

17:11:25 09/10/24

21:37:38 09/10/24

6

Agency: Westport Fire Department

Incident Number
F24001818

Total Incidents for This Agency:

Reported

10:04:32 09/10/24

1

Nature
EMS
UNCONSCIOUS

EMS SICK
PERSON

FIRE
STRUCTURE
LINES/POLE
DOWN

FIRE MUTUAL
AID

EMS
UNCONSCIOUS

Nature
EMS STROKE
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Incident Address

410 W PARK RD;
HERITAGE HOUSE OF
GREENSBURG,
GREENSBURG

135 S FRANKLIN ST;
GREENSBURG DAILY
NEWS, GREENSBURG
100 W Barachel Ln; TEST
ONLY,

N IRELAND ST & W
NORTH ST, GREENSBURG
250 N MAIN ST,
RUSHVILLE

703 N MAPLE ST,
GREENSBURG

Incident Address

1162 N KENTUCKY AY,
GREENSBURG

Loctn

20100

20100

20100

20100

Loctn
21000

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

E

Total Incident for This Report: 7

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "26984/26°, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All addresses, All location codes, All cities, All M.O. factors, All circumstance

codes
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